
 

  

 

BEEF LASAGNE 300g 

 

PRODUCT CODE DATE 
ONEMEALLASAGNE 23/04/2020 

DESCRIPTION INGREDIENTS 

Minced beef in a tomato and herb 

sauce with pasta topped with 

béchamel sauce 
 

Microwave in pack – instructions on 

box 

Beef Lasagne Sauce (60%) (Water, Beef 

(11%), Tomato Puree, Onion, Cornflour, 

Tomatoes, Vegetable Stock (Rehydrated 

Potato Flakes, Water, Yeast Extract, 

Flavouring, Salt, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Dried 

Onion, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, 

Garlic Powder), Salt, Garlic Puree, Sugar, 

Basil, Oregano, Ground Black Pepper), 

Béchamel Sauce (30%) (Water, Milk, 

Coloured Cheddar Cheese (Milk) 

(Contains Colour (Annatto)), Modified 

Maize Starch, Butter (Milk), Cornflour, Salt, 

Ground White Pepper), Lasagne Sheet 

(10%) (Durum Wheat Semolina, Water). 

STORAGE THE PRODUCT 
Store at ambient temperature 

Best before: See print on pack 

Shelf Life 12 months from production date 

Suitable for: 

HALAL                                        YES 

COELIAC                                   NO 

LACTOSE INTOLERANT              NO                              

VEGETARIANS                            NO 

VEGANS                                     NO 

TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G ALLERGENS 
Energy                                                     445KJ 

Calories                106Kcal 

Fat     3.7g 

Carbohydrates   11.7g 

Fibre                                                         1.9g 

Protein     5.8g 

Salt                 0.67g 

 

Contains Milk, Wheat 


